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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Mémorial de Martinengo Bratislava 18.11.2012 Junior Epée Individual A

Name Nationality Birth Licence

KHRAPINA Violetta RUS 18.03.94 18031994003
VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA 14.08.94 14081994000
BOHUS Reka HUN 26.01.95 26011995000
MARTYNYUK Daria RUS 15.03.94 15031994003
ZAGALA Jagoda POL 27.06.94 27061994000
LEHIS Katrina EST 19.12.94 19121994000
MROCHEM Karolina POL 21.01.95 21011995001
HOLMES Katharine USA 15.07.93 15071993001
KOMAROV Alona ISR 18.03.96 18031996001
VAN LOON Nina USA 25.05.94 25051994000
FALQUI Eugenia ITA 24.07.93 24071993004
DVININA Valeria RUS 26.01.93 26011993005
FOIETTA Nicol ITA 10.06.95 10061995000
TESSERIN Luisa ITA 16.05.94 16051994006
PYTKA Kamila POL 12.06.94 12061994001
MARZANI Roberta ITA 08.07.96 08071996000
SALMINEN Anna FIN 08.02.95 08021995001
POSOVSZKY Timea HUN 01.10.94 01101994000
PLACHTA Florina GER 29.04.94 29041994001
REIMER Janna GER 03.11.93 03111993003
TATARAN Amalia ROU 15.07.94 15071994000
EDWARDS Aleina USA 24.08.94 24081994002
KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra RUS 05.10.93 05101993001
WERNER Kristin GER 28.12.95 28121995002
GONDA Borbala HUN 23.09.94 23091994001
FELKER Adrienn HUN 14.12.95 14121995002
BARNA Isabella USA 11.10.93 11101993002
CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU 09.02.96 09021996001
MARX Benita GER 31.12.94 31121994000
MORITZ Katja GER 16.01.94 16011994003
DUSSAULE Delphine FRA 14.03.95 14031995004
MELENTIEV Polina ISR 10.12.94 10121994000
SIRICO Amanda USA 30.01.96 30011996000
MONARCA Agnese ITA 28.03.93 28031993001
ANTEKEIER Madeline USA 06.10.97 06101997000
BAKHAREVA Yulia RUS 07.04.94 07041994002
ZUIKOVA Veronika EST 17.10.94 17101994000
VERES Greta ROU 23.09.94 23091994000
BAROLI Lorenza ITA 29.08.94 29081994000
FORD Isabel USA 20.03.94 20031994002
POWELL Elisabeth GBR 28.10.95 28101995001
EHLER Alexandra GER 07.04.95 07041995002
SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 22.10.94 22101994001
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Name
SZKLAR Aleksandra

O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica

SANTANDREA Federica
HARK Anu

SZABO Laura
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
STAHLBERG Nadine
TULEN Carmel
SUMMERS Francesca
ABATE Nicole

DANCIU Adela
GABASOVA Eva
EHLER Olga

KUN Anna

PENA Berta
HUNCAROVA Katarina
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
RADANOVICH Jessie
HOFMANOVA Michaela
BALINT Ester

AIT ALI Victoria
KHRAPINA Daniela
BUECH Kim Jasmin
VARNALI Vivien
KORNILOVA Oleksandra
RYBAKOVA Tatiana
OROS Bianca

STECH Abigail

DERR Patricia

ABEND Audrey

DI TELLA Isabel
MROSZCZAK Anna
BROVKO Inna
HERREN Francoise
BONDARENKO Nataly
CALABRE Cynthia
LEVIN Irina
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
GENOVA Diana
NABOIU Claudia
WASHINGTON Isis
GUDKOVA Tatiana
POMETTI Giorgia
MACKINNON Leonora
MALLO Auriane
BELOUS Alexandra
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara
MEIER Selina
TSVETKOVA Daria
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
KLIMEK Stella
HILLE-DAHL Thale
STEPANYAN Nataliya
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Nationality
POL
USA
ITA
EST
HUN
UKR
GER
NED
GBR
ITA
ROU
SVK
GER
HUN
ESP
SVK
SRB
USA
CZE
FIN
FRA
RUS
SuUI
HUN
UKR
RUS
ROU
GER
GER
USA
ARG
POL
UKR
SuI
UKR
FRA
ISR
POL
UKR
ROU
USA
RUS
ITA
GBR
FRA
RUS
ESP
SUI
RUS
CZE
POL
SuUI
UKR

Birth

08.04.95
25.06.94
07.07.93
10.03.93
27.09.93
11.05.94
11.01.96
26.07.94
13.02.96
17.05.96
20.02.94
08.04.94
15.03.94
25.06.95
01.07.93
22.07.95
14.08.98
04.03.95
15.06.93
11.06.94
07.12.94
18.03.94
14.12.95
12.02.94
11.03.96
24.05.94
27.04.96
09.09.95
18.12.96
26.10.95
10.06.93
02.10.97
26.04.97
01.01.93
17.07.93
23.01.94
24.09.93
11.10.95
12.01.98
17.01.95
25.09.93
11.01.93
21.12.94
30.05.94
11.10.93
23.11.94
19.08.93
07.12.95
18.06.93
16.03.97
21.03.94
03.11.94
04.04.97

Licence

08041995003
25061994000
07071993000
10031993001
27091993002
11051994000
11011996001
26071994001
13021996000
17051996002
20021994005
08041994001
15031994000
25061995003
01071993000
22071995000
14081998000
04031995000
15061993003
11061994001
07121994000
18031994004
14121995001
12021994002
11031996002
24051994001
27041996000
09091995000
18121996000
26101995000
10061993006
02101997001
26041997000
01011993000
17071993000
23011994004
24091993000
11101995000
12011998000
17011995000
25091993000
11011993000
21121994000
30051994000
11101993000
23111994003
19081993002
07121995000
18061993003
16031997000
21031994007
03111994001
04041997000
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Name

SVYSTIL Yuliya
TACHOT Philippine
SIIM Gaia-Marianna
KHAVALDGIE Vladlena
TAURO Francesca
CSOMOS Flora
KOLUCKA Jozefina
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
JURECKA Julia
DRASKOVIC Katarina
HUGHES Alessia
BAGAEVA Alina

MUMM Emelie
DENINSKA Vencislava
PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia
CAPRARI Rachele
KADER AGHOVA Magdalena
SCHMIDL Paula
SIIROINEN Helmi

SEL Ana

PEREIRA Sofia
BRUNNER Pauline
HAZARD Camille

LIND Elisabeth Johnsen
BARABANCHYK Anastasiya
MARIE Cindy
KAPITANOVA Ksenia
MORAWIETZ Julia
VOLLRATH Shirin
GREETHAM Sadie
ISCHER Amandine
SIKLOSI Eniko

MALTI Lilia

VAROL Busra
LAURITZEN Julie
KAMINSKI Maria
NGOM Helene
MOISEIWITSCH Nina
STAEHLI Martina

KERN Clara

POP Sandra
STEGEROED Nicoline
BLUM Alexandra

LEJON Viktoria
OLTEANU Alexandra
JOSEPH Catherine
WASYLUK Magdalena
SIFFER Klaudia
PARTOS Zsofia
BAJORUNAITE Paulina
SHECHTMAN Alice
GABASOVA Maria Lujza
KATHAN Aurelia
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Nationality
UKR
FRA
EST
UKR
ITA
HUN
POL
POL
POL
SRB
FRA
RUS
SWE
BUL
VEN
ITA
CZE
AUT
FIN
SRB
POR
SuI
FRA
NOR
UKR
FRA
RUS
GER
GER
GBR
SUI
HUN
FRA
TUR
DEN
NOR
FRA
GBR
SuI
SuI
ROU
NOR
SUI
SWE
ROU
FRA
POL
HUN
HUN
LTU
ISR
SVK
AUT

Birth

31.03.95
16.08.95
27.05.93
15.07.93
16.11.95
14.10.94
27.03.93
11.02.94
26.11.94
12.09.94
21.02.93
17.08.95
03.07.95
26.08.94
29.03.94
28.11.96
06.06.95
02.06.96
12.10.95
10.05.97
31.03.93
03.12.94
25.04.95
27.01.94
12.09.95
04.05.94
15.01.93
22.11.93
17.10.94
12.09.95
11.10.94
30.09.95
16.01.93
18.02.93
10.07.94
19.03.95
24.07.93
26.11.94
12.10.93
16.05.93
03.02.96
04.04.93
11.04.94
04.04.94
25.02.93
10.05.95
29.10.95
19.01.97
23.01.95
29.12.93
04.08.95
04.08.96
19.04.95

Licence

31031995002
16081995004
27051993001
15071993000
16111995003
14101994000
27031993007
11021994001
26111994000
12091994004
21021993004
17081995001
03071995000
26081994002
29031994000
28111996001
06061995000
02061996000
12101995000
10051997001
31031993004
03121994000
25041995001
27011994000
12091995000
04051994006
15011993006
22111993000
17101994002
12091995001
11101994000
30091995002
16011993002
18021993000
10071994004
19031995000
24071993005
26111994001
12101993001
16051993000
03021996001
04041993001
11041994002
04041994000
25021993002
10051995002
29101995002
19011997001
23011995002
29121993000
04081995000
04081996000
19041995001
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Name

BENEDICTO Irene
HALLER Aisha Illiana Helois
GOSSER-DUNCAN Katja
SUCHA Pavlina
BONITO Fabiana
FERNANDES Sara
MARINIC Matea
KNEZEVIC Katarina
DRAGUSIN Oana
PEREPECH Michal
NAHTMAN Evelina
CORMACK Eleanor
PFLEGER Florentina
BONTES Lonneke
TIRITOGLU Sena
HANESZOVA Julia
SWATOWSKA Martyna
LONDON Dana
SINIMALE Kiran
LOPEZ ROVIRA Helena
MORAVCOVA Nikol
DONSLUND Maria Norgil
LEDRU Margaux

TAL Nickol

VONEN Thea
BENESOVA Eva
KANEVSKY Rachel
ONDRACKOVA Natalie
MURRATH Paulina
GRAF Gwendolyn
JOWSEY Molly
IVANOVA Madlen
KUHAR Laura
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele
LUNDGREN Fanni
BENDIXEN Julie
HARVEY Abigail Rose
JOHNSSON Annie
SCHMEDLER Katharina
AZUKAITE Vikte

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
NYIKOS Zsofia
KATKOVAITE Akvile
IVANOVA Elena
BARRAS Noemi
GOURLEY Sarah
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
VAROL Remziye
PUCHACHER Laura
MUSULIN Monika
ADLER Anita
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Nationality
ESP
SUI
SWE
CZE
POR
POR
CRO
SRB
ROU
ISR
SWE
GBR
AUT
NED
TUR
SVK
POL
ISR
BEL
ESP
CZE
DEN
FRA
ISR
NOR
CZE
ISR
CZE
BEL
SUI
GBR
BUL
CRO
LTU
NOR
DEN
GBR
SWE
AUT
LTU
CRO
HUN
LTU
BUL
SuI
GBR
LUX
TUR
AUT
CRO
CRO

Birth

28.09.93
07.06.95
22.02.94
23.11.94
18.10.94
19.01.94
29.07.93
04.09.94
28.07.95
01.11.95
11.10.94
25.07.96
18.02.94
06.03.93
19.09.94
08.06.95
08.07.94
26.09.96
07.05.95
19.03.95
16.08.96
02.07.95
23.06.93
27.07.94
05.06.95
04.01.96
07.06.95
06.05.94
15.12.94
06.03.93
03.11.93
03.05.93
12.01.96
29.03.96
09.04.93
23.05.94
21.12.93
02.01.94
26.03.96
18.04.96
30.12.97
09.10.96
14.05.96
03.05.93
21.09.95
17.06.95
07.05.95
07.11.94
13.05.94
20.03.94
19.02.94

Licence

28091993000
07061995003
22021994000
23111994000
18101994000
19011994001
29071993004
04091994001
28071995000
01111995000
11101994001
25071996001
18021994005
06031993007
19091994004
08061995003
08071994000
26091996000
07051995001
19031995001
16081996002
02071995000
23061993002
27071994000
05061995000
04011996002
07061995000
06051994005
15121994001
06031993006
03111993002
03051993002
12011996001
29031996004
09041993001
23051994002
21121993001
02011994003
26031996000
18041996001
30121997000
09101996002
14051996001
03051993001
21091995000
17061995000
07051995000
07111994001
13051994000
20031994000
19021994000
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Tables

F~1 E

Competition

Tableau of 64

Mémorial de Martinengo

Place

Bratislava

Date Category
18.11.2012 Junior Epée

Weapon

F

Gender Event

Individual

1 SALMINEN Anna FIN SALMINEN Anna
64 SUMMERS Francesca GBR 15/11 HOLMES Katharine
33 FORD Isabel USA  |HOLMES Katharine 15/8
31 HOLMES Katharine USA 15/11 HOLMES Katharine
16 KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra RUS  |KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra 11/9
81 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 15/10 FOIETTA Nicol
49 SANTANDREA Federica ITA  |FOIETTA Nicol 15/7
16 FOIETTA Nicol ITA 15/10
12 AIT ALI Victoria FRA  |MARX Benita
56 MARX Benita GER 15/13 BOHUS Reka
86 BOHUS Reka HUN  |BOHUS Reka 15/10
24 BAKHAREVA Yulia RUS 15/13 BOHUS Reka
25 ZUIKOVA Veronika EST  |MORITZ Katja 15/9
86 MORITZ Katja GER 15/11 VAN LOON Nina
72 GABASOVA Eva SVK  |VAN LOON Nina 15/10
8 VAN LOON Nina USA  [15/11
5 VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA  |VAN BRUMMEN Anna
59 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 15/11 VAN BRUMMEN Anna
37 BARNA Isabella USA  |BARNA Isabella 15/13
10 BALINT Ester FIN 15/10 VAN BRUMMEN Anna
21 MONARCA Agnese ITA  |MARZANI Roberta 15/11
85 MARZANI Roberta ITA 15/13 MARZANI Roberta
53 HARK Anu EST  |REIMER Janna 15/10
11 REIMER Janna GER  [15/12
13 TATARAN Amalia ROU  |TATARAN Amalia
76 KUN Anna HUN 15/12 TESSERIN Luisa
45 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA  |TESSERIN Luisa 15/10
20 TESSERIN Luisa ITA 15/11 ZAGALA Jagoda
10 HOFMANOVA Michaela CZE  |FELKER Adrienn 15/10
36 FELKER Adrienn HUN 15/9 ZAGALA Jagoda
68 ABATE Nicole ITA  |ZAGALA Jagoda 15/13
3 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 15/11
3 KOMAROV Alona ISR KOMAROQV Alona
62 TULEN Carmel NED 15/2 KOMAROV Alona
35 GONDA Borbala HUN  |GONDA Borbala 15/9
30 BAROLI Lorenza ITA 15/12 KHRAPINA Violetta
19 KHRAPINA Violetta RUS  |KHRAPINA Violetta 15/6
46 SZKLAR Aleksandra POL 15/11 KHRAPINA Violetta
78 PENA Berta ESP  |EDWARDS Aleina 15/9
14 EDWARDS Aleina USA [14/13
11 FALQUI Eugenia ITA FALQUI Eugenia
75 EHLER Olga GER 15/11 FALQUI Eugenia
43 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU  |CONSTANTIN Cezara 15/14
22 ANTEKEIER Madeline USA 15/13 MROCHEM Karolina
26 MROCHEM Karolina POL  |MROCHEM Karolina 15/12
38 POWELL Elisabeth GBR 15/7 MROCHEM Karolina
59 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR  |POSOVSZKY Timea 15/10
5 POSOVSZKY Timea HUN  [15/11
7 PLACHTA Florina GER  |PLACHTA Florina
71 DANCIU Adela ROU 15/14 PYTKA Kamila
39 PYTKA Kamila POL  |PYTKA Kamila 8/7
26 VERES Greta ROU 15/10 LEHIS Katrina
23 LEHIS Katrina EST  |LEHIS Katrina 15/11
42 EHLER Alexandra GER 15/14 LEHIS Katrina
55 SZABO Laura HUN  |MELENTIEV Polina 15/9
13 MELENTIEV Polina ISR [8/7
15 DVININA Valeria RUS  |DVININA Valeria
78 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK 15/12 DVININA Valeria
47 O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica  USA _ |DUSSAULE Delphine 15/12
11 DUSSAULE Delphine FRA 15/9 MARTYNYUK Daria
98 RADANOVICH Jessie USA  |WERNER Kristin 15/13
34 WERNER Kristin GER 15/13 MARTYNYUK Daria
63 MARTYNYUK Daria RUS  |MARTYNYUK Daria 15/8
2 SIRICO Amanda USA  [15/11
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\ Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Fs”1 E Mémorial de Martinengo Bratislava 18.11.2012 Junior Epée F Individual A
Tableau of 8
31 HOLMES Katharine USA BOHUS Reka
86 BOHUS Reka HUN 15/12 VAN BRUMMEN Anna
5 VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA VAN BRUMMEN Anna 15/9
3 ZAGALA Jagoda POL _ |15/13 KHRAPINA Violetta
19 KHRAPINA Violetta RUS  |KHRAPINA Violetta 15/14
26 MROCHEM Karolina POL 15/9 KHRAPINA Violetta
23 LEHIS Katrina EST  |MARTYNYUK Daria 15/11
63 MARTYNYUK Daria RUS 15/7
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